TpaHcYpan. MapadoH Konxak, 03.07.2021. MpoTokon pe3ynbTaTos.

SFR event centre. Copyright (C) Sportservice Ltd. www.sportsystem.ru

MEN ALL WOMEN ALL
MEN_ALL

- Homep ®amunus, Umsa
n/n
1 302 BepHukosckuit denop
2 245 HaswytauHoB Hukuta
3 1 Bypakos Omutpuit
4 241 Yconbue KOHCTaHTWH
5 2 Osogos Cepreit
6 3 MMaHTioxuH Anekcanap
7 88  Koponés AHTOH
8 50  Bycos KoHcTaHTuH
9 89  Kpachsikos BaH
10 94  Maranacos 'eHHaguit
11 4 Kopcakos Bnagumup
12 5  Makapos AnekcaHap
13 7 AmuHes 3arvp
14 9  CamcoHoB Bnagumup
15 107  LkaHgbiOuH Omutpuin
16 11 Bacunbes Makcum
17 48  3abHuH EBrenuit
18 301 Baaupos Unaap
19 14 Xo30B AHTOH
20 310 T[nasblpuH Bavyecnas
21 77 Tbipasimos BaH
22 97 Opnos Bsyecnas
23 51 CodpoHos HOpuit
24 27  PapaeB Anekceit
25 12 CbITHWK AnekcaHap
26 53  bopuy Muxaun
27 312 PomaHos Ceprein
28 86  Kapnos AHTOH
29 15  AntoHOB bopuc
30 104 dupcos Erop
31 83  Wcaes lOpuit
32 79  [bsukos Cepreit
33 18  PymsHues MBaH
34 315 Tkauyk EBreHun
35 6  CrtoHoxeHko Aptem
36 58  WBaHtota AHgpein
37 10  JleywwH Bacunui
38 99 Cwmones Cepren
39 23  TapyHuH Wropb
40 21 TopsHuH Anekcen
41 74 BblgpuH AHTOH
42 327  JoXKkiH AHTOH
43 16  Kapues Anekceit
44 253 TlapepwH Bagum
45 40 Hosocenos Ceprei
46 52  benos AnekcaHap
47 8  Hukonaes Cepreit
48 328 ToxkuH ApTem
49 305 Kusases Muxaun
50 307 IyaruH PomaH
51 238 KoxeBHukoB AHapeit
52 26  lUuxosues Cepreit
53 100 CopokuH AnekcaHap
54 17 NesaHpoBckuit Oner
55 75 TasapbsHy Masap
56 32  Poixos Cepreint
57 76 Tanbbnayb flenuc
58 314 CemeHos Anexkceit
59 29  BospsukeHckuin EBreHuin

rp

1998
1993
1990
1991
1976
1985
1985
1987
1993
1989
1968
1975
1990
1990
1987
1974
1983
1981
1987
1978
1987
1988
1971
1990
1980
1979
1982
1982
1967
1988
1966
1987
1964
1986
1978
1989
1982
1992
1965
1986
1984
1982
1967
1981
1990
1991
1970
1982
1986
1981
1977
1975
1991
1971
1976
1982
1981
1989
1993

KomaHOa

MAOQOY MMMHA3WA Ne86, HuxHuin Tarun
BepesoBckuit

Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
Matpyww team, MatpyLum
Ezhov Team, YenabuHck
Erepb-macTep / Wtanmac, Wxesck
ROCK-N-RUN, Exatepunbypr
Ypan-100, ExatepuHbypr
TaRun, Mepmb

Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
Pycuy, KypraH

BuHeB, CbIKTbIBKap

Berywuit bawkup, Yda

ILR, Bepe3soBckuii
Escapers2.0, Mocksa
BODRYE, UxeBck

Salomon Russia, Exatepunbypr
HwxHui Tarun

Typkny6 Ypl'Y, Exatepunbypr
Poccus

WxeBck

Ypan-100, ExatepuHbypr
Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb
YnbsiHOBCK

KononovTeam, Tonbartut
EkartepuHbypr

Pespa

SKYRUN TEAM, Cepos

nk Pycuy, KypraH

trail running school, Banawmxa
Opnosckas 0bnactb
KOROBKOV POMOR TEAM, CeBepoasuH
Mepmb

Calgon team, ExatepuH6ypr
[Mapcek, JTiobepupl

MBaHtoTas cembsi, Mocksa
X-Kirov, Kupos

Runnerlizard, Mocksa

n k Pycny, Kypran

Kymeptay

Cankr-Tetepbypr

VxeBck

Cemuropbe, YepablHb
HwxHuin Tarvn

Ypan-100, HuwkHuir Tarun
Moscow

Cankr-TeTepbypr

WxeBck

Yekaterinburg

'opHble Ko3bl, HkHWA Tarun
HwxHui Tarvn

XuMKm

[bipa, Mocksa
KpacHo3HameHck

Forest Rush, Cankr-TeTepbypr
EkaTepunbypr

3eneHorpag

TtomeHb

EkarepuHbypr

Pesynbmam Mecmo OmcmaeaHue

04:05:16
04:06:50
04:08:47
04:10:48
04:13:10
04:13:53
04:17:42
04:22:13
04:27:10
04:32:59
04:34:27
04:38:21
04:39:27
04:44:33
04:45:30
04:45:58
04:47:49
04:48:38
04:49:40
04:55:11
04:55:34
04:56:49
04:57:05
04:58:13
05:01:07
05:01:13
05:02:33
05:07:23
05:12:15
05:16:48
05:16:49
05:18:40
05:19:46
05:20:35
05:21:32
05:21:32
05:23:09
05:23:15
05:23:21
05:23:56
05:24:52
05:25:07
05:28:13
05:30:49
05:34:14
05:34:34
05:35:10
05:38:30
05:39:57
05:41:44
05:43:22
05:50:07
05:50:24
05:55:50
05:57:13
05:57:29
05:58:27
05:58:50
05:59:18
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+1:34
+3:31
+5:32
+7:54
+8:37
+12:26
+16:57
+21:54
+27:43
+29:11
+33:05
+34:11
+39:17
+40:14
+40:42
+42:33
+43:22
+44:24
+49:55
+50:18
+51:33
+51:49
+52:57
+55:51
+55:57
+57:17
+62:07
+66:59
+71:32
+71:33
+73:24
+74:30
+75:19
+76:16
+76:16
+77:53
+77:59
+78:05
+78:40
+79:36
+79:51
+82:57
+85:33
+88:58
+89:18
+89:54
+93:14
+94:41
+96:28
+98:06
+104:51
+105:08
+110:34
+111:57
+112:13
+113:11
+113:34
+114:02
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MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN

MEN

MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
MEN

MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN

MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN

MEN

MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

MEN

Mecmo
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60 95 Mewwepskos PycnaH 1992 TaRun, Mepmb 05:59:34 60 +114:18 MEN

61 20  KameHeB Makcum 1977 Balance, TiomeHb 05:59:53 61 +114:37 MASTER MEN

62 31  Pusaes 3ydap 1986 MMpogam rapax, KasaHb 05:59:58 62 +114:42 MASTER MEN

63 69  Anbbpugawo Masen 1981 BypesecTHuk, Mocksa 06:03:26 63 +118:10 MASTER MEN

64 258 CaBocTeHok EBreHuit 1986 EkaTepuHbypr 06:05:33 64 +120:17 MASTER MEN

65 308 CemeHos VBaH 1979 Poccus 06:07:11 65 +121:55 MASTER MEN

66 306 Jlebenes Makcum 1986 B. Canpa 06:10:34 66 +125:18 MASTER MEN

67 101  ®epopos EBrenun 1991 TMogonbek 06:13:58 67 +128:42 MEN

68 39  Kongepo Muxaun 1972 Yctb-KataB 06:14:30 68 +129:14 MASTER MEN

69 105 Xanwunos PycnaH 1980 Mepmb 06:15:49 69 +130:33 ~ MASTER MEN

70 217 Tlpo3soposckuit Bnagummup 1983 Wxesck 06:21:42 70 +136:26 MASTER MEN

71 252  KucneHxko Cepreit 1968 Mocksa 06:25:15 71 +139:59  SENIOR MASTER M
72 84 Kapbipbaes [laHuc 1990 Cubait 06:25:34 72 +140:18 MEN

73 66  [obow Aptém 1985 Giro Ski Team, Cypryt 06:25:56 73 +140:40  MASTER MEN

74 22 Yeborapes Anekceit 1988 Caitraku, Tambos 06:27:25 74 +142:09 MEN

75 63  Ceprees Imutpuit 1972 Hosocubupck 06:27:36 75 +142:20 MASTER MEN

76 35 [pyxxos Uropb 1966 EkaTepuHbypr 06:28:45 76 +143:29  SENIOR MASTER M
77 73 Byspanos Tumodpen 1986 Boiuosbin Kot, Mocksa 06:29:13 77 +143:57 MASTER MEN

78 60 MMonos Cepreit 1980 lepmb 06:29:31 78 +144:15  MASTER MEN

79 33  3amowHukos Masen 1973 KIJIB "MapadoHew", llecHon 06:34:49 79 +149:33 MASTER MEN

80 102 ®epopos Mropb 1979 MMepmb 06:35:38 80 +150:22 MASTER MEN

81 28  Jlebepes EBrexuit 1973 BepesHukn 06:35:57 81 +150:41 MASTER MEN

82 237 bByHbkoB Cepreit 1990 EkatepuHbypr 06:37:42 82 +152:26 MEN

83 38 T[lepmuHoB Cepreit 1983 HwxHui Tarun 06:39:27 83 +154:11 MASTER MEN

84 78  [pyxuHut leoprui 1991 ®paHkdypT-Ha-MaitHe 06:43:26 84 +158:10 MEN

85 98  T[lpumeHko Bsyecnas 1991 [bipa, CTokronsm 06:43:34 85 +158:18 MEN

86 67  Llymckuit ApTem 1982 Mocksa 06:43:48 86 +158:32 MASTER MEN

87 25 Bonkos AHgpei 1959 TamboB 06:50:07 87 +164:51 SENIOR MASTER M
88 87 Kopones AnekcaHap 1974 Omck 06:53:17 88 +168:01 MASTER MEN

89 91  Makapos Hukuta 1976 UMC, CaHkr-Tetepbypr 06:55:36 89 +170:20 MASTER MEN

90 246 CokoToB Bsiyecnas 1987 EkaTepuHbypr 06:55:50 90 +170:34 MEN

91 34  Kasakos HOpwit 1982 Nike Running Club, Cypryt 06:56:18 91 +171:02  MASTER MEN

92 49  Makypos Muxaun 1979 YensabuHck 06:56:57 92 +171:41 MASTER MEN

93 13 dupcos Anekceit 1978 Pudeit, CbicepTb 06:58:16 93 +173:00  MASTER MEN

94 44  AnseHbepr JleoHng 1972 Mocksa 07:02:38 9% +177:22 MASTER MEN

95 259  OpuuaHckuit Butanuit 1979 SKYWALKERS, YenstuHck 07:03:44 95 +178:28 MASTER MEN

96 42  Jlanioros AHgpen 1971 Peick, Kymepray 07:08:13 96 +182:57 SENIOR MASTER M
97 61  MaprtioruH MNasen 1982 EkaTepuHbypr 07:11:01 97 +185:45 MASTER MEN

98 43  3ybaHos Anekceit 1984 Dmitrov 07:11:51 98 +186:35  MASTER MEN

99 62 KomnaHey Vnbs 1974 Akadem, ExatepuH6ypr 07:18:09 99 +192:53 MASTER MEN

100 65  CrykanuH Makcum 1988 3anuxsatckuit 6er, Mocksa 07:19:32 100 +194:16 MEN

101 64  KasaHues Axpgpeit 1986 EkatepuHbypr 07:19:53 101 +194:37 MASTER MEN

102 57  Kaprawes [mutpui 1978 Unnamed Road, ExatepuHbypr 07:20:50 102 +195:34 MASTER MEN

103 82  3bikos Ceprent 1958 MuHck 07:27:44 103 +202:28  SENIOR MASTER M
104 46  YepemHbix Anekceit 1965 MMepmb 07:30:43 104 +205:27 SENIOR MASTER M
105 106 Llatpos Anekcent 1988 RRUNSNNOQV, HwxHuit Hosropog 07:36:20 105 +211:04  MEN

106 37 [lotanos Buktop 1986 3Heprus, Yba 07:36:21 106 +211:05 MASTER MEN

107 71  bBapwHoB AnekcaHap 1997 Bars Running, Mepwmb 07:43:53 107 +218:37 MEN

108 329 [obumos AHapein 1978 WxeBck 07:44:27 108 +219:11 MASTER MEN

109 311  [onkos Makcum 1988 BODRYE, WxeBck 07:44:29 109 +219:13  MEN

110 247 Kantior Anekcen 1975 EkatepuHbypr 07:50:47 110 +225:31 MASTER MEN

1M1 24 KunpusHos AHapen 1982 ExatepuHbypr 07:50:47 10 +225:31 MASTER MEN

112 330 Epodees Aptem 1990 ExarepuHbypr 08:19:37 12 +254:21 MEN

113 249 Carvpos Mapat 1983 EkaTepuHbypr 09:07:21 113 +302:05 MASTER MEN

114 251 ManyxuH Omutpuin 1984 EkatepuHbypr CHAT MASTER MEN

15 68  Jlyb6HuH Oner 1964 Cemuropbe, Conmkamck Mepmckni k CHSAT SENIOR MASTER M
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MEN ALL WOMEN ALL

WOMEN_ALL
Ne n/n Homep ®amunus, Ums rp Komanda Pesynomam Mecmo OmcmasaHue pynna Mecmo
1 209 CanaxytauHosa Jlunua 1994 Tepmb 04:40:15 1 WOMEN 1
2 222 MacrepeHko Hatanbs 1984 Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb 04:45:56 2 +5:41 MASTER WOMEN 1
3 257  Tonop AnéHa 1982 EkatepuHbypr 05:27:37 3 +47:22 MASTER WOMEN 1
4 256  CyetuHa Hatarnbs 1987 EkaTepuHbypr 05:35:17 4 +55:02 WOMEN 1
5 201  Ykonosa Onbra 1980 KononovTeam, TonbaTTy 05:35:21 5 +55:06 MASTER WOMEN 1
6 215  Abybakuposa lonbHapa 1978 | Run, Tpouuk 05:55:49 6 +75:34 MASTER WOMEN 1
7 214 PymsHueBa AnuHa 1990 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb 06:01:09 7 +80:54 WOMEN 1




10
"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

203
204
212
21
216
347
223
224
202
210
225
227
207
218
219
226
323
260
45
205
206

3amowwHukoa Mapust
PbimaHoBa [JuHa
BpurHesuy EnenHa
KonpgpaTtok MapuHa
Anbbpuaano Beporuka
Kosesa EkatepuHa
MatBeeBa XpuctuHa
Hukonaesa EneHxa
CeméHoBbIx Onbra
Kaptawesa Onbra
HockoBa Enexa
Yannbirnna Onms
MoabGepesckas Bepa
bonpapesa TaTbsiHa
BysHosa Hatanbs
lMepByxvHa HaTanbs
Knceneea MapuHa
OpLuaHckas BepoHuka
Knioesa Onus
NonatuHa Onbra
BabeHko Hatarbs

1998
1990
1984
1975
1982
1994
1988
1970
1958
1980
1986
1991
1996
1983
1988
1979
1977
1979
1984
1960
1971

KIb "MapadoHew", IlecHon
Cnopt-Mapado / Wild Family, Mo
Vandrende, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
HoBocnbupck

Mocksa

EkatepuHbypr

Tambos

KopabnuHo

Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb
Unnamed Road, ExatepuHbypr
Mepmb

Mocksa

MuHck

Ot6uTble Harnyxo, Mockea
Ot6uTble Harnyxo, Mockea
bepack

HabepexHble YenHbl
SKYWALKERS, YensouHck
Poccus

Mepmb

Abery, Hosocnbupck

06:08:33
06:28:11
06:36:41
06:52:39
06:54:30
06:55:37
07:04:58
07:06:50
07:12:16
07:20:50
07:22:21
07:54:11
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHSAT
CHAT

8

10
"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

+88:18
+107:56
+116:26
+132:24
+134:15
+135:22
+144:43
+146:35
+152:01
+160:35
+162:06
+193:56

WOMEN

WOMEN

MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

SENIOR MASTER W
SENIOR MASTER W
MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

MASTER WOMEN
WOMEN

MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
SENIOR MASTER W
SENIOR MASTER W
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TpancYpan. 3aber Ha KocbBuHCKMI KameHb, 04.07.2021. MpoTokon pe3ynbTaToB.

SFR event centre. Copyright (C) Sportservice Ltd. www.sportsystem.ru

MEN ALL WOMEN ALL

MEN_ALL
Ne n/n Homep
1 318
2 7
3 304
4 89
5 94
6 88
7 240
8 239
9 97
10 3
1" 316
12 50
13 40
14 4

15 1

16 2

17 10
18 5

19 303
20 14
21 86
22 107
23 71

24 52
25 51

26 79
27 27
28 53
29 83
30 77
31 1"

32 48
33 74
34 104
35 58
36 69
37 99
38 12
39 21

40 16
41 76
42 18
43 38
44 75
45 15
46 217
47 100
48 26
49 28
50 17
51 105
52 32
53 20
54 101
55 13
56 29
57 66
58 3

59 84

®amunus, Ums
Meros AmuTpuin
AwmuHeB 3arup
BpeHuHr EBrenuin
KpacHsikos VBaH
Matanacos 'eHHagwit
Koponés AHTOH
Hukuiwos Anekcen
KypoukuH Anekceit
Opnos Bsiuecnas
[MaHTioxnH AnekcaHap
JKuraHoB AHTOH
BycoB KoHCTaHTWH
Hosocenos Cepreit
Kopcakos Brnagumup
Bypakos Jmutpuit
OsopoB Cepreit
JleywmH Bacunui
Makapos AnekcaHap
["anuHoB Hukonai
X030B AHTOH
KapnoB AHTOH
LLkaHabIouH OAMUTpKiA
bapuHos AnekcaHap
Benos AnekcaHap
CodbpoHos HOpuin
[bsiukos Cepreint
Papaes Anekceit
bopuy Muxaun
Vcaes KOpuit
lMbipabiMoB MBaH
Bacunbes Makcum
3abHuH EBreHuit
BbiapyH AHTOH
®upcos Erop
MBaHtota AHapen
Anbbpupaavo Masen
Cwmones Cepreit
CbITHUK AnekcaHap
[opstHuH Anexkceit
Kapues Anekceit
anbbnay6 [leHnc
PymsHues ViBan
MepmuHos Cepreit
[a3apbsHy [a3ap
AHTOHOB bopuc

[po3opoBckuin Brnagumup

CopokuH AnekcaHap
LLnxosues Cepreit
Jlebenes EBreHuin
JleBaHpoBckuit Oner
Xanunos PycnaH
PbikoB Cepreit
KameneB Makcum
®epnopos EBrenuit
®upcos Anekceit

BoaapwkeHckuin EBreHuin

Hobow Aptém
Pusaes 3ycap
Kagbipbaes [laHuc

rp
1990
1990
1980
1993
1989
1985
1987
1978
1988
1985
1982
1987
1990
1968
1990
1976
1982
1975
1989
1987
1982
1987
1997
1991
1971
1987
1990
1979
1966
1987
1974
1983
1984
1988
1989
1981
1992
1980
1986
1967
1981
1964
1983
1976
1967
1983
1991
1975
1973
1971
1980
1982
1977
1991
1978
1993
1985
1986
1990

Komanda
KpacHoTypbuHck
Berywwi bawkup, Yoa
KpacHoTypbuHck
TaRun, Mepmb
Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
ROCK-N-RUN, ExatepuHbypr
Korxak, KpacHOTYpbUHCK
Ypan-100, Exatepunbypr
Ypan-100, Exatepunbypr
Erepb-mactep / Mitanmac, MxeBck
TransUral, EkaTepuHbypr
Ypan-100, Exatepun6ypr
Ypan-100, HwxHuia Tarun
Pycuy, Kypran
Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
LD, YensbuHck
X-Kirov, Kupos
BuHeB, CbikTbiBKap
Kynryp
Typkny6 Ypl'Y, ExatepuHbypr
SKYRUN TEAM, Cepos
Escapers2.0, Mocksa
Bars Running, Mepmb
Moscow
Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb

KOROBKOV POMOR TEAM, CeBepoasuH

YrbsiHOBCK
ExaTepuHOypr
Opnosckas obnactb
WxeBck

BODRYE, WxeBck
Salomon Russia, ExatepuH6ypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
banawmxa

VBaHTas cembs, Mocksa
BypesecThuk, Mockea
Runnerlizard, Mocksa
KononovTeam, TonbsaTTit
Kymepray

Cemuropbe, YepabiHb
3eneHorpag

Mepwmb

HwxHui Tarun

Forest Rush, CaHkT-MeTepbypr
nKk Pycuy, Kypran
VxeBck

[bipa, Mocka

XuMKn

BepesHuku
KpacHo3aHameHck

Mepmb

EkaTepuHOypr

Balance, TiomeHb
Moponbek

100km.ru, Mocksa
ExatepuHOypr

Giro Ski Team, Cypryt
lMpogam rapax, KasaHb
Cuban

Pesynomam Mecmo OmcmaeaHue

00:51:10
00:53:54
00:53:55
00:53:55
00:55:48
00:56:53
00:57:10
00:57:27
00:57:34
00:57:58
00:58:05
00:58:16
01:01:03
01:01:03
01:01:04
01:01:17
01:01:34
01:01:48
01:03:43
01:04:33
01:05:02
01:05:20
01:05:37
01:05:39
01:06:03
01:06:25
01:06:52
01:06:58
01:07:09
01:07:16
01:07:44
01:08:03
01:08:24
01:08:57
01:09:37
01.09:57
01:10:04
01:10:20
01:10:53
01:11:39
01:12:59
01:13:19
01:13:23
01:13:45
01:14:10
01:15:29
01:15:32
01:17:18
01:17:37
01:17:46
01:18:03
01:18:11
01:18:26
01:18:48
01:18:51
01:19:08
01:19:44
01:20:13
01:21:03

1
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11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
2%
25
2
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

+2:44
+2:45
+2:45
+4:38
+5:43
+6:00
+6:17
+6:24
+6:48
+6:55
+7:06
+9:53
+9:53
+9:54
+10:07
+10:24
+10:38
+12:33
+13:23
+13:52
+14:10
+14:27
+14:29
+14:53
+15:15
+15:42
+15:48
+15:59
+16:06
+16:34
+16:53
+17:14
+17:47
+18:27
+18:47
+18:54
+19:10
+10:43
+20:29
+21:49
+22:09
+22:13
+22:35
+23:00
+24:19
+24:22
+26:08
+26:27
+26:36
+26:53
+27:01
+27:16
+27:38
+27:41
+27:58
+28:34
+29:03
+29:53




60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

23
9N
39
8
63
6
60
49
42
78
98
73
64
37
61
87
43
34
67
46
102
9
95
24
25
62
35
306
57
22
106
44
33
68
65

TapyHuH Uropb
Makapos Hukuta
Konaepos Muxaun
Hukonaes Ceprent
Ceprees Imutpuii
CToHOXeHKo ApTem
MMonos Cepreit
Makypos Muxaun
NaHioros AHpapein
JpyxuHuH Meopruit
Mpumerko Bsavecnas
Bysganos Tumodpeit
KasaHues Angpent
[Motanos BukTop
MapTiorux lMasen
Kopones AnekcaHgp
3ybaHoB Anekceit
Kasakos FOpwuit
LLymckuit Aptem
YepeMmHbIx Anekceit
®epopos Mropb
CamcoHoB Bnagumup
Mewepsiko PycnaH
KunpusiHos AHgpen
Bonkos AHgpen
Komnaney Vnbs
Jpyxkos Uropb
Jlebenes Makcum
Kaptawes [mutpuin
YeboTapes Anekceit
LLlaTpoB Anekceit
ArzeH6epr lleonna
3amowwHukos Masen
Ny6HuH Oner
CrykanuH Makcum

1965 n k Pycuy, KypraH

1976 UMC, Cankr-eTepbypr
1972 Ycrtb-KataB

1970 CaHkr-lNeTepbypr
1972 Hosocubupck

1978 Mapcek, Niobepupbl
1980 Mepmb

1979 YensbuHck

1971 Poicb, Kymeptay

1991 ®pankdypT-Ha-MaiiHe
1991 Obipa, CToKronsm
1986 Boiyosbli Ko, Mocksa
1986 EkaTepuHOypr

1986 Sneprus, Ydha

1982 EkatepuHbypr

1974 Omck

1984 Dmitrov

1982 Nike Running Club, Cypryt
1982 Mocksa

1965 Mepmb

1979 MNepmb

1990 ILR, Bepesosckuit
1992 TaRun, Mepmb

1982 EkatepuHbypr

1959 Tambos

1974 Akadem, ExatepuHOypr
1966 EkatepuHbypr

1986 B. Canpa

1978 Unnamed Road, ExatepuHbypr

1988 Caitraku, Tambos

1988 RRUNSNNOV, Huxnuin Hosropog

1972 Mocksa
1973 KIJIB "MapadhoHel", JlecHoit

1964 Cemuropbe, Conukamek Mepmckuit k

1988 3anuxsatckuit 6er, Mocksa

01:21:19
01:21:32
01:21:39
01:21:43
01:22:03
01:22:17
01:23:20
01:23:50
01:24:36
01:24:59
01:25:30
01:25:39
01:25:57
01:27:35
01:27:36
01:27:38
01:28:09
01:29:10
01:30:02
01:30:12
01:30:28
01:30:33
01:30:50
01:31:30
01:32:00
01:32:04
01:32:40
01:33:00
01:33:48
01:34:38
01:35:27
01:36:15
01:40:50
01:48:19
01:49:00

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

+30:09
+30:22
+30:29
+30:33
+30:53
+31:.07
+32:10
+32:40
+33:26
+33:49
+34:20
+34:29
+34:47
+36:25
+36:26
+36:28
+36:59
+38:00
+38:52
+39:02
+39:18
+39:23
+39:40
+40:20
+40:50
+40:54
+41:30
+41:50
+42:38
+43:28
+44:17
+45:05
+49:40
+57:09
+57:50

MEN ALL WOMEN ALL

WOMEN_ALL

1

0 N OB WwDN

©

"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Ne n/n Homep

209
215
222
210
214
225
212
201
203
255
216
320
325
204
226
202
21
207
205
227
224
321
219
218

Gamunus, Ums
CanaxytauHosa Jlunus

rp KomaHda
1994 Tepmb

Abybakuposa MonbHapa 1978 | Run, Tponuk

MactepeHko Hatanbs
Kaprawesa Onbra
PymsHUeBa AnuHa
HockoBa EneHa
bpuriesny Enexa
Ykonosa Onbra
3amoLunnkosa Mapus
3amopuHa JTio60Bb
Anbbpuasno BepoHuka
Bacunbesa AHactacus
[Muporosckas Enexa
PbimaHoBa [JuHa
lMepByxvHa Hatanbs
CeméHosbix Onbra
KoHgpattok MapuHa
Monbepeackas Bepa
NonatuHa Onbra
YannbirvHa Konus
Hukonaesa Enena
l'ycokoBa AHacTacus
bysHoBa HaTanbs
boHpapesa TaTtbsiHa

1984 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb

1980 Unnamed Road, ExatepuHbypr

1990 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1986 MMepmb

1984 Vandrende, CankT-MeTepbypr
1980 KononovTeam, Tonbsttn
1998 KIJIB "MapadoHel", NlecHoir
1976 TrainerToro runclub, Mepmb
1982 Mocksa

2002 BODRYE, WxeBck

1966 MMeTponasnosck-Kamyatckui

1990 Cnopt-MapadoH / Wild Family, Mo

1979 Bepack

1958 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1975 Hosocubupck

1996 MuHck

1960 Mepmb

1991 Mockea

1970 KopabnuHo

1995 PameHckoe

1988 OtbuTble Harnyxo, Mockea
1983 OtbuTble Harnyxo, Mocksa

Pesynomam Mecmo OmcmasaHue

01:08:32
01:13:04
01:15:04
01:19:17
01:19:33
01:19:34
01:21:56
01:29:06
01:29:46
01:34:13
01:34:42
01:35:01
01:38:13
01:39:13
01:39:28
01:41:00
01:42:07
01:45:36
01:48:03
01:48:57
01:49:29
01:54:50
02:17:30
02:19:16

1

© No ok~ N

"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

+4:32
+6:32
+10:45
+11:01
+11:02
+13:24
+20:34
+21:14
+25:41
+26:10
+26:29
+29:41
+30:41
+30:56
+32:28
+33:35
+37:04
+39:31
+40:25
+40:57
+46:18
+68:58
+70:44




TpaHcYpan. 3aber Ha Cyxoropckuit KameHb, 05.07.2021. MpoTokon pe3ynbTaToB.

MEN_ALL

Ne n/n

Homep

®amunus, Uma
88 Koponés AHTOH
2 Osopos Cepreit
1 Bypakos [iMutpuit
11 Bacunbes Makcum
89 KpacHsikos MBaH
7 Amures 3arup
94 Maranacos 'eHHaaui
3 MaHTtoxuH AnekcaHap
240 Hukvwos Anexkcent
50 Bycos KoHcTaHTuH
316 XuraHoB AHTOH
5 Makapos AnekcaHap
77 TbipgbiMoB MBaH
14 X030B AHTOH
97 Opnog Bsuecnas
4 Kopcakos Bnagumup
107 LWkaHabiOuH Omutpuin
27 Papaes Anekceit
86 Kaprnos AHTOH
83 Wcaes tOpuii
48 3abHuH EBreHuit
51 CodbpoHos tOpuin
53 Bopuy Muxaun
58 WBaHtota AHppeit
15 AHToHOB Bopuc
69 Ansbpupasuo lMNasen
99 Cmones Cepreit
16 Kapues Anekceit
18 PymsHues MsaH
104 ®wupcos Erop
52 Benos AnekcaHap
23 TapyHuH Uropb
79 [bsuko Cepreit
239 KypoukuH Anekceit
75 [asapbsHy Masap
100 CopokuH AnekcaHap
101 ®epnopos EBrenuin
10 NeywwH Bacunuit
76 anbbnayb [leHnc
21 TopsHuH Anekceit
66 [lobow Aptém
20 KameHes Makcum
105 Xanunos PycnaH
17 JleBaHgoBckuin Oner
12 CbITHUK Anekcanap
217 Tposoposckuin Bnagumup
6 CToHOXEHKO ApTem
31 Pu3zaes 3ydap
74 BbiApnH AHTOH
8 Hukonaes Cepreit
40 Hosocenog Cepreit
29 BosapsukeHckuin EBrennin

rp KomaHpa
1985 ROCK-N-RUN, ExarepuH6ypr
1976 LD, YensbuHck

1990 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1974 BODRYE, WxeBck

1993 TaRun, Mepmb

1990 Berywwuit bawkup, Yda

1989 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1985 Erepb-mactep / Utanmac, Wxesck
1987 KoHxak, KpacHoTypbuHCK
1987 Ypan-100, ExatepuHbypr
1982 TransUral, Exatepunbypr
1975 BuHes, ChbikTbiBKap

1987 WxeBck

1987 Typknyb YpI'Y, Exatepunbypr
1988 Ypan-100, ExatepuHbypr
1968 Pycuy, KypraH

1987 Escapers2.0, Mockea

1990 YnbsiHoBCK

1982 SKYRUN TEAM, Cepos

1966 OpnoBckas obnactb

1983 Salomon Russia, ExatepuHbypr
1971 Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb
1979 ExatepuHbypr

1989 VBaHtoTas cembs, Mocksa
1967 nk Pycny, KypraH

1981 BypesectHuk, Mocksa

1992 Runnerlizard, Mocksa

1967 Cemuropbe, YepabiHb

1964 Mepmb

1988 banatmxa

1991 Moscow

1965 n k Pyciy, Kypra

1987 KOROBKOV POMOR TEAM, CeBepoasuHck
1978 Ypan-100, ExatepuHbypr
1976 Forest Rush, CaHkT-eTepbypr
1991 [blpa, Mocksa

1991 Mogonbek

1982 X-Kirov, Kupos

1981 3eneHorpag

1986 Kymeptay

1985 Giro Ski Team, Cypryt

1977 Balance, TioMeHb

1980 Mepmb

1971 KpacHosHameHck

1980 KononovTeam, TonbsatTu
1983 WxeBck

1978 Mapcek, JTobepLypl

1986 Mpopam rapax, KasaHb

1984 CaHkT-MeTepbypr

1970 CaHkT-MeTepbypr

1990 Ypan-100, HwkHui Tarun
1993 ExatepuHbypr

Pesynbtar MecTo

4:11:44
4:13:26
4:13:54
4:30:07
4:31:06
4:31:43
4:32:47
4:33:03
4:36:03
4:36:40
4:37:08
4:37:23
4:43:54
4:44:14
4:44:16
4:47:00
4:48:33
4:50:42
4:51:09
4:53:03
4:57:35
5:02:02
5.02:10
5.02:14
5:04:03
5:09:24
5:10:53
5:12:52
5:13:20
5:13:23
5:15:04
5:15:14
5:22:07
5:22:33
5:24:49
5:33:48
5:34:47
5:40:32
5:41:16
5:43:00
5:44:33
5:45:26
5:45:27
5:46:56
5:50:48
5:52:04
5:52:38
5:53:11
5:54:03
5:56:38
6:00:41
6:02:54

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

Peit  OtcraBaHue

100.0

99.3 +1:42
99.1 +2:10
92.7 +18:23
92.3 +19:22
92.1 +19:59
91.6 +21:03
91.5 +21:19
90.3 +24:19
90.1 +24:56
89.9 +25:24
89.8 +25:39
87.2 +32:10
87.1 +32:30
87.1 +32:32
86.0 +35:16
85.4 +36:49
84.5 +38:58
84.3 +39:25
83.6 +41:19
81.8 +45:51
80.0 +50:18
80.0 +50:26
79.9 +50:30
79.2 +52:19
77.1 +57:40
76.5 +59:09
75.7 +61:08
75.5 +61:36
75.5 +61:39
74.8 +63:20
74.8 +63:30
72.0 +70:23
71.9 +70:49
71.0 +73:05
67.4 +82:04
67.0 +83:03
64.7 +88:48
64.4 +89:32
63.7 +91:16
63.1 +92:49
62.8 +93:42
62.8 +93:43
62.2 +95:12
60.6 +99:04
60.1 +100:20
59.9 +100:54
59.7 +101:27
59.4 +102:19
58.3 +104:54
56.7 +108:57
55.8 +111:10

Ipynna
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MEN
MASTER MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MASTER MEN
MEN
MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MEN
MEN
MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
SENIOR MASTER M
MEN
MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MEN
MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MEN
MEN



53 26 LLnxosues Ceprent
54 67 Lymckuin ApTem

55 84 Kapbipbaes [laHnc
56 32 Poixos Cepreit

57 95 Mewepskos Pycnan
58 38 MepmuHos Cepreit
59 42 JNaHtoroB AHgpeit
60 24 KunpusHos Anapen
61 37 Motanos Buktop

62 98 lMpumeHko Bauecnas
63 73 bysganos Tumoden
64 102 ®epnopos Mropb

65 63 Ceprees [mutpuit
66 28 Jlebenes Ebrenuit
67 13 ®upcos Anekceit

68 43 3ybaHoB Anekcent
69 33 3amoLunukos [Nasen
70 78 [pyxuHuH eopruii
71 57 Kaprawes [imutpuit
72 34 Kasakos HOpwit

73 82 3bikos Cepreit

74 22 Yebotapes Anekcent
75 35 [pyxkos Vropb
76 46 YepemHbix Anekcen

7 49 MakypoB Muxaun
78 91 Makapos Hukuta

79 61 MapriorvH Masen
80 87 Kopones AnekcaHgp
81 25 Bonkos AHgpent

82 64 KasaHueB AHgpeit
83 62 Komnarew Wnbs

84 71 bapuHoB AnekcaHap
85 60 lMonos Ceprein

86 39 Konpepo Muxaun
87 44 AseHbepr Neonug
88 106 LLlatpos Anekcein

89 68 Jly6HuH Oner

90 9 CamcoHoB Briagumup
91 111 XacaHoB puk

WOMEN_ALL

Nen/n  Homep ®amunus, Uma
209 CanaxytauHosa Jlunus
222 MacrepeHko Hatanbs
313 KupbsHosa Onbra

215 AbybakupoBa lonbHapa
214 PymsiHueBa AnnHa
204 PbimaHoBa [uHa

203 3amoLunukoBa Mapus
210 Kaprawesa Onbra

212 bpurHesuy Enexa

10 211 Konppartiok MapuHa

224 Hvikonaesa Enena

© 0 N O O W N =

—_
—_

12 216 Anbbpuasno BepoHuka
13 201 Ykonosa Onbra
14 322 [anunosa Hatanbs

1975 Xumku

1982 Mocksa

1990 Cwbait

1982 ExatepuHbypr

1992 TaRun, MNepmb

1983 HwkHui Tarun

1971 Pebicb, Kymepray

1982 ExatepuHbypr

1986 Oneprus, Yha

1991 Oblpa, CTOKrOMbM

1986 BoiosbIi Kot, Mocksa
1979 Mepmb

1972 Hosocubupck

1973 BepesHuky

1978 100km.ru, Mocksa

1984 Dmitrov

1973 KIB "Mapadoreu", IlecHon
1991 ®paHkdypT-Ha-MaiHe
1978 Unnamed Road, Exatepunbypr
1982 Nike Running Club, Cypryt
1958 Minsk, Minsk

1988 Caitraku, Tambos

1966 ExatepuHOypr

1965 lMepmb

1979 YensbuHck

1976 UMC, Cankt-INetepbypr
1982 ExatepuHbypr

1974 Omck

1959 Tambos

1986 ExatepuHOypr

1974 Akadem, ExatepuHbypr
1997 Bars Running, Mepmb

1980 Mepmb

1972 Ycrb-Katas

1972 Mocksa

1988 RRUNSNNOV, HuxHuit Hosropog
1964 Cemuropbe, Conukamck Mepmckuit kpai
1990 ILR, BepesoBckuin

1964 ExatepuHOypr

rp Komanpa
1994 Mepmb

1984 Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb
1984 KpacHogap

1978 | Run, Tpouuk

1990 Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb
1990 Cnopt-MapadoH / Wild Family, Mocksa
1998 KI1B "Mapadoneu", JlecHon
1980 Unnamed Road, ExatepuH6ypr
1984 Vandrende, CaHkT-leTepbypr
1975 Hosocubupck

1970 Kopabnuo

1982 Mocksa

1980 KononovTeam, TonbsTTn

1979 lOBeHTa, TioMeEHb

6:04:41
6:05:03
6:08:36
6:14:25
6:15:01
6:15:43
6:17:29
6:17:48
6:20:40
6:21:29
6:24:53
6:25:32
6:28:59
6:29:00
6:29:25
6:32:23
6:32:51
6:37:09
6:38:08
6:46:25
6:46:25
6:47:16
6:47:56
6:53:29
6:59:08
7:10:25
7:13:33
7:15:41
7:35:32
7:42:01
7:45:25
7:55:43
7:58:19
8:11:33
8:13:37
8:19:24
8:37:41
8:51:52
CHAT

PesynbTar
4:52:45
5:04:06
5:39:09
5:46:13
5:59:51
6:13:54
6:21:59
6:32:52
6:36:19
6:48:09
6:48:17
6:50:22
7:03:36
7:05:26

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
72
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

89
90

55.1 +112:57
55.0 +113:19
53.6 +116:52
51.3 +122:41
51.0 +123:17
50.7 +123:59
50.0 +125:45
49.9 +126:04
48.8 +128:56
48.5 +129:45
47.1 +133:09
46.8 +133:48
45.5 +137:15
45.5 +137:16
45.3 +137:41
44.1 +140:39
43.9 +141:07
42.2 +145:25
41.8 +146:24
38.6 +154:41
38.6 +154:41
38.2 +1556:32
38.0 +156:12
35.7 +161:45
33.5 +167:24
29.0 +178:41
27.8 +181:49
26.9 +183:57
19.0 +203:48
16.5 +210:17
15.1 +213:41
11.0 +223:59
10.0 +226:35
4.7 +239:49
3.9 +241:53
1.6 +247:40
+265:57
+280:08

Peit  OtcraBaHue
100.0

96.1 +11:21
84.2 +46:24
81.7 +53:28
77.1 +67:06
72.3 +81:09
69.5 +89:14
65.8 +100:07
64.6 +103:34
60.6 +115:24
60.5 +115:32
59.8 +117:37
55.3 +130:51
54.7 +132:41

MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
SENIOR MASTER M
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN

MEN

SENIOR MASTER M
MEN

SENIOR MASTER M

Mpynna

WOMEN

MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
SENIOR MASTER W
MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN
MASTER WOMEN



225 Hockosa Enena

202 CeméHosbIx Onbra
223 MateeeBa XpucTuHa
227 YannbirnHa Onus
226 [epyxuHa Hatanbs
206 BabeHko Hatanbs
207 Mopbepesckas Bepa
205 JlonatuHa Onbra
219 bysHosa Hatanbs
218 boHpapesa TaTbsHa

1986 Mepmb

1958 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1988 TamboB

1991 Mocksa

1979 Bepack

1971 A6ery, HoBocubupck

1996 MuHck

1960 Mepmb

1988 Ot6uTble Harmyxo, MockBa
1983 Ot6uTble Harmyxo, MockBa

7:58:22
8:00:18
8:43:23
8:49:41
8:58:13
9:41:51
9:54:30
10:20:55
11:30:21
11:30:22

36.6 +185:37
35.9 +187:33
21.2 +230:38
19.1 +236:56
16.2 +245:28
1.2 +289:06
+301:45
+328:10
+397:36
+397:37

MASTER WOMEN
SENIOR MASTER W
WOMEN

WOMEN

MASTER WOMEN
SENIOR MASTER W
WOMEN

SENIOR MASTER W
WOMEN

MASTER WOMEN



TpaHcYpan. 3aber Ha Cyxoropckuit KameHb, 05.07.2021. MpoTokon pe3ynbTaTos.

MEN
Nen/n  Homep ®amunua, Ums
1 1 Bypakos Jmutpuit
2 89 KpacHsikos MeaH
3 7 AvmvHes 3arup
4 94 Martanacos 'eHHaaui
5 240 Hukmwwos Anekcent
6 50 Bycos KoHcTaHTuH
7 77 TbipabiMoB MBaH
8 14 X030B AHTOH
9 97 Opnos Bsvecnas
10 107 LWkaHabibuH Omutpui
11 27 PapgaeB Anekceit
12 58 WBaHioTa AHgpe
13 99 Cmones Ceprent
14 104 dwupcos Erop
15 52 benos AnekcaHap
16 79 [bsukos Cepreit
17 100 CopokuH AnekcaHap
18 101 ®egopos EBreHuit
19 40 Hosocenos Ceprei
20 29 BosnsimkeHckuin EBreHuni
21 84 Kagpbipbaes [lannc
22 95 Mewepskos PycnaH
23 98 MMpumeHko Bsyecnas
24 78 OpyxuHuH Meopruii
25 22 YeboTapes Anekceit
26 71 bapuHoB AnekcaHap
27 106 LLlatpos Anexkcen
28 9 CamcoHos Bnagumup
WOMEN
Nen/n Homep damunus, Ums
1 209 CanaxytauHoBsa Jlunus
2 214 PymsHueBa AnvHa
3 204 PbimaHoBa [uHa
4 203 3amoLuHukoBa Mapus
5 223 MatBeeBa XpucTuHa
6 227 YannbirvHa FOnus
7 207 MopBepesckas Bepa
8 219 BysHosa Hatanbs
MASTER MEN
Nen/n Homep damunus, Ums

rp Komanpa
1990 Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb
1993 TaRun, Mepmb

1990 Berywuit bawkup, Yha

1989 Perm Athletic Team, MNepmb
1987 Koxak, KpacHOTYpbUHCK
1987 Ypan-100, Exatepunbypr
1987 WxeBck

1987 Typkny6 Ypl'Y, EkatepuHbypr
1988 Ypan-100, Exatepunbypr
1987 Escapers2.0, Mocksa

1990 YnbsiHoBCK

1989 MBaHtoTas cembsi, MockBa
1992 Runnerlizard, Mockea

1988 banawwmxa

1991 Moscow

1987 KOROBKOV POMOR TEAM, CeBepoapuH
1991 [bipa, Mocksa

1991 Moponbek

1990 Ypan-100, HwkHui Tarun
1993 EkatepuHbypr

1990 Cnbait

1992 TaRun, Mepmb

1991 [bipa, CTokronsm

1991 ®paHkdypT-Ha-MaiiHe

1988 Carirakn, TamboB

1997 Bars Running, Mepmb

1988 RRUNSNNOV, HimxHuin Hosropog
1990 ILR, Bepesosckui

rp KomaHpa
1994 Mepmb

1990 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb

1990 Cnopt-MapadoHn / Wild Family, Mo
1998 KIb "MapadhoHey", llecHoit

1988 Tambos

1991 Mocksa

1996 MuHck

1988 OtbuTble Harnyxo, Mockea

rp KomaHpa

Pesynbrar
4:13:54
4:31:06
4:31:43
4:32:47
4:36:03
4:36:40
4:43:54
4:44:14
4:44:16
4:48:33
4:50:42
5.02:14
5:10:53
5:13:23
5:15:04
5:22:07
5:33:48
5:34:47
6:00:41
6:02:54
6:08:36
6:15:01
6:21:29
6:37:09
6:47:16
7:55:43
8:19:24
8:51:52

Pesynbtat
4:52:45
5:59:51
6:13:54
6:21:59
8:43:23
8:49:41
9:54:30

11:30:21

PesynbTat

Mecto OrcraBaHue
1
2 +17:12
3 +17:49
4 +18:53
5 +22:09
6 +22:46
7 +30:00
8 +30:20
9 +30:22
10 +34:39
11 +36:48
12 +48:20
13 +56:59
14 +59:29
15 +61:10
16 +68:13
17 +79:54
18 +80:53
19 +106:47
20 +109:00
21 +114:42
22 +121:07
23 +127:35
24 +143:15
25 +153:22
26 +221:49
27 +245:30
28 +277:58

Mecto OrtcraBaHue

1

2 +67:06

3 +81:09

4 +89:14

5 +230:38

6 +236:56

7 +301:45

8 +397:36

Mecto OrcraBaHue



88 Koponés AHTOH
2 Osopgos Cepren
11 Bacunbes Makcum

3 MaHTioxmH AnekcaHap

316 YKuraHoB AHTOH
5 Makapos AnekcaHgp
86 Kapnos AHTOH
48 3abHuH Esrennn
53 Bopuy Muxaun
69 Anbbpugavo Maesen
239 KypoukuH Anexcei
75 TasapbsHy [asap
10 JleywwH Bacunuia
76 Tanbbnayb [leHuc
21 TopsHuH Anekceit
66 Joboww ApTém
20 KameHeB Makcym
105 Xanunos PycnaH
12 CbITHUK AnekcaHap

217 TMposoposckuin Bnagnumup

6 CtoHoxeHko ApTem

31 Pusaes 3ydap

74 BbiapvH AHTOH

26 LUunxosues Cepren

67 Lymckuit Aptem

32 Poixos Cepreit

38 MepmuHos Cepren

24 KunpusHos AHzpen

37 Motanos BukTtop

73 Bysnanos Tumodheit
102 ®enopos Uropb

63 Ceprees [Jmutpuin

28 [ebenes EBrexnit

13 ®upcos Anexkcen

43 3ybaHoB Anekcen

33 3amoLuHukos Masen

57 Kaptawwes ImMutpuia

34 Kasakos Opuit

49 Makypos Muxaun

91 Makapos Hukuta

61 MaprttoruH Masen

87 Kopones AnekcaHap

64 KasaHues AHgpen

62 KomnaHey, Unbs

60 lMonos Cepren

39 KoHpepos Muxawnn

44 AnseH6epr JleoHng

1985 ROCK-N-RUN, Ekatepunbypr
1976 LD, YensbuHck
1974 BODRYE, WxeBck

1985 Erepb-mactep / Utanmac, Wxesck

1982 TransUral, ExatepuHbypr
1975 BuHeB, CbikTbiBKap

1982 SKYRUN TEAM, CepoB
1983 Salomon Russia, Exatepunbypr
1979 EkatepuHbypr

1981 bypesecTHuk, Mocksa
1978 Ypan-100, Exatepunbypr
1976 Forest Rush, CankT-MeTepbypr
1982 X-Kirov, Kupos

1981 3eneHorpag

1986 Kymepray

1985 Giro Ski Team, CypryT
1977 Balance, TtomeHb

1980 lMepmb

1980 KononovTeam, Tonbattu
1983 WxeBck

1978 Mapcek, Jliobepupl

1986 Mpogam rapax, KasaHb
1984 CankT-MeTepbypr

1975 Xumkm

1982 Mocksa

1982 EkatepuHbypr

1983 HwkHui Tarun

1982 EkatepuHbypr

1986 Sneprus, Yba

1986 Bonuosbin Ko, Mocksa
1979 MNepmb

1972 HoBocubupck

1973 BepesHuku

1978 100km.ru, Mockea

1984 Dmitrov

1973 KIb "MapadhoHey", JlecHoit
1978 Unnamed Road, ExatepnH6ypr
1982 Nike Running Club, Cypryt
1979 YensbuHck

1976 UMC, CankT-MeTepbypr
1982 EkatepuHbypr

1974 Omck

1986 EkatepuHbypr

1974 Akadem, ExatepuHbypr
1980 Mepmb

1972 Ycrtb-KaTas

1972 Mocksa

4:11:44
4:13:26
4:30:07
4:33:03
4:37:08
4:37:23
4:51:09
4:57:35
5:02:10
5:09:24
5:22:33
5:24:49
5:40:32
5:41:16
5:43:00
5:44:33
5:45:26
5:45:27
5:50:48
5:52:04
5:52:38
5:53:11
5:54:03
6:04:41
6:05:03
6:14:25
6:15:43
6:17:48
6:20:40
6:24:53
6:25:32
6:28:59
6:29:00
6:29:25
6:32:23
6:32:51
6:38:08
6:46:25
6:59:08
7:10:25
7:13:33
7:15:41
7:42:01
7:45:25
7:58:19
8:11:33
8:13:37

1

2 +1:42

3 +18:23

4 +21:19

5 +25:24

6 +25:39

7 +39:25

8 +45:51

9 +50:26
10 +57:40
11 +70:49
12 +73:05
13 +88:48
14 +89:32
15 +91:16
16 +92:49
17 +93:42
18 +93:43
19 +99:04
20 +100:20
21 +100:54
22 +101:27
23 +102:19
24 +112:57
25 +113:19
26 +122:41
27 +123:59
28 +126:04
29 +128:56
30 +133:09
31 +133:48
32 +137:15
33 +137:16
34 +137:41
35 +140:39
36 +141:07
37 +146:24
38 +154:41
39 +167:24
40 +178:41
41 +181:49
42 +183:57
43 +210:17
44 +213:41
45 +226:35
46 +239:49
47 +241:53



TpaHcYpan. 3aber Ha CepebpsiHckuit KameHb, 06.07.2021. MpoTokon pe3ynLTaToB.

MEN
Nen/n  Homep damunus, Uma
1 1 Bypakos OmuTpuii
2 89 KpacHsikos MBaH
3 107 LUkangbi6uH OmuTpuin
4 50 Bycos KoHcTaHTUH
5 14 X030B AHTOH
6 77 Tbipabimos MBaH
7 94 Matanacos [eHHaguit
8 52 Benos AnekcaHap
9 97 Opnos Bsiuecnas
10 7 AmuHes 3arvp
11 27 PapaeB Anekcei
12 58 MBaHtota AHapeit
13 79 [Obsukos Cepreit
14 104 ®upcos Erop
15 101 ®epopos EsreHuit
16 100 CopokuH AnexcaHap
17 84 Kapbipbaes [laHuc
18 40 Hosocenos Cepreit
19 99 Cwmones Cepreit
20 95 Mewepskos PycnaH
21 22 Yebotapes Anekceit
22 29 BosgpuxeHckuin EBreHnin
23 98 MpumeHko Bsuecnas
24 78 [pyxuHuH Feopruit
25 106 LLlatpos Anexkceit
26 65 CrykanuH Makcum
27 71 bapuHoB AnekcaHap
WOMEN
Nen/n  Homep ®amunus, Umsa
1 209 CanaxytanHosa Jlunus
2 203 3amoLuHukoBa Mapust
3 214 PymsHuesa AnvHa
4 320 Bacunbesa AHactacus
5 204 PbimaHoBa [uHa
6 227 YannbirvuHa tOnus
7 219 BysHosa Hatanbs
8 207 Mopbepeackas Bepa
MASTER MEN
Nen/n  Homep ®amunus, Umsa
1 88 Koponés AHTOH
2 2 Osopos Cepreit
3 5 Makapos AnexcaHap
4 11 Bacunbes Makcum
5 53 Bopuy Muxaun
6 3 MMaHTioxnH AnekcaHap
7 48 3abHuH EBrenmit
8 86 Kapnos AHTOH
9 12 CbiTHUK AnekcaHap
10 21 TopsHuH Anekcent
11 74 BblgpuH AHTOH
12 75 TasapbsHy Masap
13 66 [lobow ApTém
14 24 KvunpusHos AHppent
15 69 Anbbpuaavo Masen
16 10 JleywmH Bacunuii
17 63 Ceprees [iMuTpuit
18 105 Xanunos PycnaH

rp KomaHpga
1990 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1993 TaRun, Mepmb

1987 Escapers2.0, Mockea

1987 Ypan-100, Exatepunbypr
1987 Typkny6 YprY, ExatepuHbypr
1987 Wxesck

1989 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1991 Moscow

1988 Ypan-100, Exatepunbypr
1990 Berywui bawkup, Yha
1990 YnbsiHOBCK

1989 MeaHtotas cembs, Mocksa

1987 KOROBKOV POMOR TEAM, CeBepoaBuH

1988 banawwxa

1991 Mogonbek

1991 [bipa, Mocksa

1990 Cubaint

1990 Ypan-100, HwxHuit Tarun
1992 Runnerlizard, Mockea

1992 TaRun, Mepmb

1988 Caitraku, Tambos

1993 ExatepuHbypr

1991 [bipa, CTokronsm

1991 ®paHkdypT-Ha-MaiiHe
1988 RRUNSNNOV, Hixnuit Hosropog
1988 3anuxsatckuit Ger, Mocksa
1997 Bars Running, MepMb

F.p Komanpa

1994 Mepmb

1998 KNB "MapachoHel", NecHoit

1990 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb

2002 BODRYE, Wxesck

1990 Cnopt-MapadhoH / Wild Family, Mo
1991 Mocksa

1988 OT6uTbIE Harmyxo, Mocksa

1996 MuHck

F.p Komanpa
1985 ROCK-N-RUN, ExatepuHbypr
1976 LD, YensbuHck

1975 BuHes, CbiKTbiBKap

1974 BODRYE, Wxesck

1979 EkatepuHbypr

1985 Erepb-macTep / Mtanmac, Wxesck
1983 Salomon Russia, Exatepur6ypr
1982 SKYRUN TEAM, CepoB

1980 KononovTeam, TomnbaTtTn

1986 Kymepray

1984 CaHkT-lNetepbypr

1976 Forest Rush, CaHkT-TeTepbypr
1985 Giro Ski Team, Cypryt

1982 ExatepuHbypr

1981 bypesectHuk, Mocksa

1982 X-Kirov, Kupos

1972 Hoocmbupck

1980 Mepmb

PesynbTar
4:00:21
4:00:58
4:24:22
4:25:46
4:27:31
4:27:39
4:31:19
4:34:49
4:41:17
4:46:22
4:46:42
4:47.02
4:52:33
4:52:44
5:16:56
5:25:12
5:39:32
5:51:46
5:53:09
6:06:50
6:12:54
6:14:47
6:29:11
6:29:54
6:36:11
6:43:12
6:51:36

PesynbTar
4:27:18
5:48:32
5:50:50
6:09:09
6:09:27
6:54:19

CHSIT
CHAT

PesynbTar
4:00:17
4:03:46
4:09:02
4:22:06
4:27:00
4:31:22
4:38:11
4:41:15
5:13:42
5:14.06
5:18:04
5:19:14
5:22:14
5:22:24
5:22:51
5:24:39
5:27:24
5:28:17

Mecto  OrcraBaHue
1
2 +0:37
3 +24:01
4 +25:25
5 +27:10
6 +27:18
7 +30:58
8 +34:28
9 +40:56
10 +46:01
11 +46:21
12 +46:41
13 +52:12
14 +52:23
15 +76:35
16 +84:51
17 +99:11
18 +111:25
19 +112:48
20 +126:29
21 +132:33
22 +134:26
23 +148:50
24 +149:33
25 +155:50
26 +162:51
27 +171:15

Mecto OtcraBaHue
1
2 +81:14
3 +83:32
4 +101:51
5 +102:09
6 +147.01

Mecto OtcraBaHue

1

2 +3:29
3 +8:45
4 +21:49
5 +26:43
6 +31.05
7 +37:54
8 +40:58
9 +73:25
10 +73:49
11 +77:47
12 +78:57
13 +81:57
14 +82:07
15 +82:34
16 +84:22
17 +87.07
18 +88:00



19

20 28 Nebenes Ebrexuni
21 6 CToHOXeHKo ApTem
22 76 Tanbbnay6 [enuc
23 31 Pusaes 3ydap
24 26 Llnxosues Cepreit
25 102 ®egopos Vropb
26 67 LLlymckuit Aprem
27 38 MepmuHos Ceprent
28 217 MposopoBckuit Bnagumup
29 60 Monos Cepreit
30 57 Kapraiues imutpuit
31 32 Puixos Cepreit
32 73 Byspanos Tumodeit
33 37 Motanos Buktop
34 33 3amoLunmkoB Masen
35 43 3ybaHos Anekcet
36 91 Makapos Hukuta
37 61 MapttornH Masen
38 34 Kasakos tOpuit
39 49 Makypos Muxann
40 64 KasaHues AHgpeit
41 13 ®upcos Anekcent
42 87 Kopones AnekcaHap
43 44 AirseHbepr Neoun
44 62 Komnarey nbs
MASTER WOMEN
Nen/n  Homep ®amunus, Uma
1 222 MacTtepeHko Hatanbs
2 215 Abybakvposa lonbHapa
3 210 Kaprawesa Onbra
4 212 BpurHesny Enexa
5 216 Anb6puasno BepoHuka
6 201 Ykonoea Onbra
7 226 MepsyxuHa Hatanbs
8 211 KoHpapatiok MapuHa
9 218 Bonpapesa TaTbsHa
SENIOR MASTER M
Nen/n  Homep damunus, Uma
1 51 CodppoHos tOpuii
2 4 Kopcakos Bnagummup
3 16 Kapues Anexceit
4 83 Wcaes tOpuit
5 15 AHToHOB Bopuc
6 18 PymsHues MBaH
7 23 TapyHuH Wropb
8 17 NesaHpoBckuit Oner
9 8 Hukonaes Cepreit
10 42 Nantoros AHapeit
1 46 YepemHbix Anekcer
12 35 [pyxkoB Mropb
13 68 Ily6HuH Oner
SENIOR MASTER W
Nen/n  Homep ®amunus, Ums
1 202 CeméHoBbIx Onbra
2 224 Hukonaesa Enexa
3 325 TMuporosckas Enexa
4 205 NonaTuHa Onbra
5 206 babeHko Hatanbs

20 Kamenes Makcim

1977 Balance, TiomeHb

1973 BepesHuku

1978 Mapcek, Jllobepubl

1981 3eneHorpag

1986 Mpopam rapax, KasaHb
1975 Xumku

1979 Mepmb

1982 Mocksa

1983 HwuxHui Tarun

1983 WxeBck

1980 Mepmb

1978 Unnamed Road, Exatepun6ypr
1982 ExatepuHbypr

1986 Boituosblit Kot, Mocksa
1986 OHeprus, Ycha

1973 KNB "Mapacborel", NecHoit
1984 Dmitrov

1976 UMC, CankT-INetepbypr
1982 ExatepuHbypr

1982 Nike Running Club, Cypryt
1979 YensbuHck

1986 EkatepuHbypr

1978 100km.ru, Mocksa

1974 Omck

1972 Mocksa

1974 Akadem, ExaTepuHbypr

F.p Komanpa
1984 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1978 | Run, Tpouuk

1980 Unnamed Road, ExatepuHGypr
1984 Vandrende, Cankt-IeTepbypr
1982 Mocksa

1980 KononovTeam, Tonbattn

1979 bepack

1975 HoBocubupck

1983 Ot6uTbIe Harmyxo, Mocksa

r.p KomaHnpga
1971 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1968 Pycuy, Kypran

1967 Cemwuropbe, YepabiHb

1966 Opriockas 06nactb

1967 nk Pycuy, Kypra

1964 Mepmb

1965 n k Pycuy, Kypra

1971 KpacHo3HameHck

1970 CaHxT-INeTepbypr

1971 Pebicb, Kymepray

1965 Mepmb

1966 EkatepuHbypr

1964 Cemuropbe, Conukamck Mepmckuit k

rp Komanpa
1958 Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
1970 KopabnuHo

1966 Metponasnosck-Kamyarckuii
1960 Mepmb

1971 AAGery, HoBocubupck

5:28:42
5:31:17
5:37:32
5:38:10
5:44:30
5:44:50
5:47:53
5:48:00
5:49:28
5:50:07
6:01:07
6:02:34
6:04:40
6:05:26
6:10:34
6:15:38
6:19:01
6:23:13
6:24:03
6:24:25
6:26:18
6:45:08
6:46:09
6:54:21
7:13:48
8:01:32

PesynbTar
4:54:24
5:28:13
5:28:30
5:53:56
6:15:37
6:33:40
6:37:00
6:54:14

CHSIT

PesynbTar
4:26:20
4:32:56
4:55:19
5.07:47
5:16:59
5:18:05
5:18:57
5:48:39
5:48:40
6:16:25
6:23:18
7:13:55
7:35:.03

PesynbTar
6:24:34
6:39:05
71716

CHAT
CHSIT

19 +88:25

20 +91:00

21 49715

22 +97:53

23 +104:13
24 +104:33
25 +107:36
26 +107:43
27 +109:11
28 +109:50
29 +120:50
30 +122:17
31 +124:23
32 +125:09
33 +130:17
34 +135:21
35 +138:44
36 +142:56
37 +143:46
38 +144:08
39 +146:01
40 +164:51
41 +165:52
42 +174:.04
43 +193:31
44 +241:15

Mecto OtcraBaHue

1

2 +33:49
3 +34.06
4 +59:32
5 +81:13
6 +99:16
7 +102:36
8 +119:50

Mecto  OtcraBaHue

1

2 +6:36

3 +28:59
4 +41:27
5 +50:39
6 +51:45
7 +52:37
8 +82:19
9 +82:20
10 +110:05
11 +116:58
12 +167:35
13 +188:43

Mecto OtcraBaHue
1
2 +14:31
3 +52:42



TpaHcYpan. 3aber Ha CepebpsHckuii KameHb, 06.07.2021. MpoTokon pe3ynLTaToB.

MEN_ALL

Nen/n Homep Gamunus, Ums KomaHpga Pesynbtat Mecto Pent
1 88 Koponés AHTOH ROCK-N-RUN, ExatepuH6ypr 4:00:17 1 100.0
2 1 bypakos Jmutpui Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb 4:00:21 2 100.0
3 89 KpacHskos MeaH TaRun, Mepmb 4:00:58 3 997
4 2 Osopos Cepreit LD, YensbuHck 4:03:46 4 986
5 5 Makapos AnekcaHap BuHes, CbikTbiBKap 4:09:02 5 964
6 11 Bacunbes Makcum BODRYE, Mxesck 4:22:06 6 909
7 107 LkaHabioud Omutpuin - Escapers2.0, Mocksa 4:24:22 7 900
8 50 BycoB KoHCTaHTWH Ypan-100, EkatepuHbypr 4:25:46 8 894
9 51 CocpoHos HOpwuii Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb 4:26:20 9 892
10 53 Bopuy Muxaunn EkaTepuHbypr 4:27:00 10 88.9
11 14 X030B AHTOH Typkny6 Ypl'Y, Exatepunbypr 4:27:31 11 887
12 77 Tbipasimos VBaH MxeBck 4:27:39 12 886
13 94 Matanacos l'eHHaguit ~ Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb 4:31:19 13 871
14 3 MaHTioxuH AnekcaHgp  Erepb-mactep / Utanmac, MxeBck 4:31:22 14 871
15 4 Kopcakos Bnagumup Pycuy, Kypran 4:32:56 15 864
16 52 Benos Anekcanap Moscow 4:34:49 16 85.6
17 48 3abHuH EBrenmit Salomon Russia, ExatepuHGypr 4:38:11 17 842
18 86 Kapnos AHTOH SKYRUN TEAM, Cepos 4:41:15 18 83.0
19 97 Opros Bsyecnas Ypan-100, Exatepunbypr 4:41:17 19 829
20 7 AmuHeB 3arup Berywwi Bawwkup, Yha 4:46:22 20 8038
21 27 PapaeB Anekcen YnbsiHOBCK 4:46:42 21 807
22 58 MBaHtoTa AHpapent MBaHoTas cembst, Mocksa 4:47:02 22 805
23 79 [bsukos Cepreint KOROBKOV POMOR TEAM, CesepoasuH 4:52:33 23 782
24 104 ®wupcos Erop banatwwxa 4:52:44 24 782
25 16 Kapues Anekceit Cemuropbe, YepablHb 4:55:19 25 774
26 83 Wcaes HOpwuir Opnosckas obnactb 5.07:47 26 719
27 12 CbITHUK AnekcaHap KononovTeam, Toneartu 5:13:42 27 694
28 21 TopsiHuH Anekcent Kymeptay 5:14:06 28 693
29 101 ®egopos Erenuin [Moponbek 5:16:56 29 681
30 15 AHTOHOB Bopuc nk Pycny, KypraH 5:16:59 30 681
31 74 BblapyH AHTOH CankT-TeTepbypr 5:18:04 31 676
32 18 PymsHues MeaH Mepmb 5:18:05 32 676
33 23 TapyHuH Vropb n k Pycuy, KypraH 5:18:57 33 673
34 75 TasapbsHy Masap Forest Rush, CankT-MeTepbypr 5:19:14 34 671
35 66 [o6oww ApTém Giro Ski Team, Cypryt 5:22:14 35 659
36 24 KnnpusiHoB AHgpeit EkaTepuHbypr 5:22:24 36 658
37 69 Anbbpuaano Masen BypesecTHuk, Mocksa 5:22:51 37 656
38 10 JleywwmH Bacunuit X-Kirov, Kupos 5:24:39 38 649
39 100 CopokuH AnekcaHap [bipa, Mocksa 5:25:12 39 647
40 63 Ceprees AmuTpuii Hosocmbupck 5:27:24 40 637
41 105 Xanunos PycnaH Mepmb 5:28:17 41 634
42 20 KameHeB Makcum Balance, TiomeHb 5:28:42 42 632
43 28 Iebenes EBrexuit BepesHuku 5:31:17 43 621
44 6 CToHOXeHko ApTem Mapcek, Niobepubl 5:37:32 44 595
45 76 Tansbnayb [lexuc 3eneHorpag 5:38:10 45 593
46 84 Kapbipbaes [aHuc Cwbait 5:39:32 46  58.7
47 31 Pusaes 3ydap lMpopam rapax, KasaHb 5:44:30 47  56.6
48 26 Luxosues Cepreint XuMKK 5:44:50 48 56.5
49 102 ®egopos Mropb Mepmb 5:47:53 49 552
50 67 Lymckuit Aptem Mocksa 5:48:00 50 552
51 17 Nesanposckuin Oner KpacHo3HameHck 5:48:39 51 549
52 8 Hukonaes Cepreit CaHkT-MeTepbypr 5:48:40 52 549



53

38 Mepmutos Cepreii

HwxHui Tarun

54 217 TMposoposckuin Bnagumnp Mxesck
55 40 Hosocenos Cepreit Ypan-100, HwkHuia Tarun
56 99 Cmones Cepreit Runnerlizard, Mocksa
57 60 Monos Cepreit Mepmb
58 57 Kaprawes [Jmutpui Unnamed Road, ExatepuHbypr
59 32 Poixos Cepren EkaTepuHbypr
60 73 Bysganos Tumodpen Boruosbin Kot, Mocksa
61 95 Melwepskos PycnaH TaRun, Mepmb
62 37 Motanos BukTop OHeprus, Yeba
63 22 YeboTapes Anekcen Caitraku, Tambos
64 29 BospswkeHckuin EBrenuii Exatepunbypr
65 33 3amoLuHukos Masen KINB "MapadhoHey", JlecHon
66 42 Jlantoro AHgpeit Pbicb, KymepTay
67 43 3ybaHoB Anekceit Dmitrov
68 91 Makapos Hukuta UMC, Cankr-Tetepbypr
69 46 YepemHbix Anekceit Mepmb
70 61 Maptiorux lNaBen EkatepuHbypr
71 34 Kasakos HOpwuii Nike Running Club, Cypryt
72 49 Makypos Muxaun YensbuHck
73 98 MpumeHko Bsuecnas [bipa, CTokronsm
74 78 [pyxuHuH Meoprui ®paHkdypT-Ha-MaitHe
75 106 LWatpos Anekcent RRUNSNNOV, HikHuit Hosropog
76 65 CtykanuH Makcum 3anmxsatckui 6er, Mocksa
77 64 KasaHues Anpapent EkaTepuHbypr
78 13 ®upcos Anekceit 100km.ru, Mocksa
79 71 BapuHoB Anekcanap Bars Running, Mepmb
80 87 Kopones Anekcanap Omck
81 44 AnnzeH6epr NleoHna Mocksa
82 35 [ipyxkos Mropb ExatepuHOypr
83 68 Iy6HuH Oner Cemuropbe, Conukamck Mepmckui k
84 62 KomnaHew Anbs Akadem, ExatepuHOypr
WOMEN_ALL
Nen/n  Homep ®amunus, Uma Komanpa
1 209 CanaxytauHosa Jlunus  Mepmb
2 222 Mactepenko Hatanbsst ~ Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
3 215 Abybakuposa ltonbHapa | Run, Tpounuk
4 210 Kaprawesa Orbra Unnamed Road, ExatepuHbypr
5 203 3amoLuHukoBa Mapusi KNB "Mapadorew", JlecHon
6 214 PymsHueBa AnuHa Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
7 212 bpurHesud EneHa Vandrende, CaHkT-TeTepbypr
8 320 Bacunbesa AHactacus  BODRYE, VxeBck
9 204 PoimaHoBa [JnHa Cnopt-MapadoH / Wild Family, Mo
10 216 Anbbpuasno Beporuka  Mocksa
11 202 CeméHoBbix Onbra Perm Athletic Team, Mepmb
12 201 Ykonosa Onbra KononovTeam, TonbaTTy
13 226 TlepsyxuHa Hatanbs bepack
14 224 Hukonaesa EneHa KopabnuHo
15 211 Kongpatiok MapuHa Hosocmbupck
16 227 YannbirvHa KOnus Mocksa
17 325 lMuporosckas Enexa [NeTponaBnosck-Kamuatckuit
18 218 boxpapesa TaTbsHa Ot6uTble Harnyxo, Mocksa
19 219 bysHoBa Hatarbs Ot6uTble Harnyxo, Mocksa
20 205 JlonatuHa Ornbra Mepmb
21 206 Babexko Hatanbs Ab6ery, Hosocubupcek
22 207 MNopBepesckas Bepa MwuHck

5:49:28
5:50:07
5:51:46
5:53:09
6:01:07
6:02:34
6:04:40
6:05:26
6:06:50
6:10:34
6:12:54
6:14:47
6:15:38
6:16:25
6:19:01
6:23:13
6:23:18
6:24.03
6:24:25
6:26:18
6:29:11
6:29:54
6:36:11
6:43:12
6:45:08
6:46:09
6:51:36
6:54:21
7:13:48
7:13:55
7:35.03
8:01:32

PesynbTar

CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT
CHAT

4:27:18
4:54:24
5:28:13
5:28:30
5:48:32
5:50:50
5:53:56
6:09:09
6:09:27
6:15:37
6:24:34
6:33:40
6:37:00
6:39:05
6:54:14
6:54:19
71716

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

54.6
54.3
53.6
53.0
49.7
49.1
48.2
47.9
47.3
45.8
44.8
44.0
43.7
43.3
42.3
40.5
40.5
40.2
40.0
39.2
38.0
37.7
35.1
32.2
314
31.0
28.7
27.6
19.5
19.4
10.6

Pewnt

100.0
89.9
772
771
69.6
68.7
67.6
61.9
61.8
59.5
56.1
52.7
515
50.7
45.0
45.0
36.4



